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Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo
International
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Swimmeet

Programmanr. 69
30-12-2018 - 11:01

Dames, 100m wisselslag

Senioren 1 en 2
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 7

2 Marit Kuijpers
Danae Boulanger
Jaimy ten Ham
Lotte Groeneveld
Brecht Hoogsteen
Ildi van der Heijden

~NOoO oA~ W

Serie2van?7

1 Anouk Geijselaers
Sanne Arisz

Vera Til

Noortje Wisselo
Gina Tebben

Kim de Laat
Sanne Tegels
Hanne Schellens

0 ~NO O WN

Serie 3van 7

1 Ellen Delvoie

Julia Vos

Lieke Meulenkamp
Hanna van den Berg
Demi Goosen

Emily Deruyck

Jasmijn van Spaandonk
Jill Winands

O ~NOOULh WN

Serie 4 van 7

Anne Koéhlen
Kyara Huynen
Debra de Lange
Vera Weijzen
Milou Fischer

Liz van Tienoven
Laura Schipper
Coco Cuijpers

0 ~NO O WNP

Serie5van?7

Yana Korczynski

Isa Curvers

Manon van der Wielen
Kim Rebergen

Guusje van Lent
Meral Bakker

Maud Weijmans

Maud Lanckohr

O ~NOULA WNPE

Serie 6 van 7

Veerle Strik

Iris Willigers

Amy Verhouden

Loes Gelissen

Nina Spit

Jasmijn de Kok
Marleen van der Stoop
Fleur Beckers

O ~NOULDd WNE

 stayokay -

GRAND CAFE

vereniging inschrijftijd
Z.V. Tiamat 1:52.87
Zv Kimbria 1:35.22
De Vrije Slag 1:33.84
DAW 1:34.96
De Waalstroom 1:35.81
Z.V. Tiamat NT
Zv Kimbria 1:32.16
DAW 1:30.14
Aquarius 1:26.28
DAW 1:24.34
Eurode Kerkrade 1:26.10
SWNZ (Sg) 1:29.41
ReSet (SG) 1:30.52
Z.\NV. Tiamat 1:33.14
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:21.77
SBC2000 1:21.19
HZPC 1:20.70
De Vrije Slag 1:20.07
SBC2000 1:20.29
Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen 1:20.71
TRB/RES 1:21.49
ReSet (SG) 1:22.65
Hellas-Glana 1:19.90
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:18.87
De Geul 1:18.65
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:17.89
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:18.06
De Gelenberg 1:18.83
De Vrije Slag 1:19.55
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:20.05
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:15.30
HZPC 1:13.63
HZPC 1:12.11
Hellas-Glana 1:10.45
De Gelenberg 1:10.84
PSV 1:13.02
HZPC 1:13.78
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:17.42
De Gelenberg 1:15.02
Zwemclub Eijsden 1:13.22
PSv 1:12.02
Hellas-Glana 1:09.60
Tempo Valkenswaard 1:10.77
PSv 1:12.98
Aquarius 1:13.73
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 1:16.37
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P o speeda P

200201100
200205968
200206002
200106294
200204856
200105022

200100976
200106082
200104762
200202744
200102292
200102824
200205812
200200304

200205452
200202792
200101554
200202654
200204868
ZDKB/20009/02
200202590
200200580

200201714
200106190
200202380
200100980
200202200
200100844
200100396
200202614

200202192
200205724
200200550
200100676
200203898
200200788
200103830
200201096

200201834
200100384
200101400
200102166
200102212
200101734
200104944
200200256

Maastricht SpOrt
beweegt de stad

AFGEM

AFGEM
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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Maastricht Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018 wimmee
Programmanr. 69, Dames, 100m wisselslag, Voorronde
Serie 7van 7
1 Lynn Vallen HzPC 1:15.01 200201840
2 llse Swinkels HzPC 1:13.04 200201504
3 Nikki Douma Hellas-Glana 1:11.81 200102252
4 Carolien Beckers Zwemsport Parkstad 1:08.27 200200078
5 Imke van den Hoef HzPC 1:10.52 200101552 AFGEM
6 Floor Ketting PSV 1:12.66 200102358
7 Luca van Gemert PSV 1:13.64 200101636
8 Lisa Verheij SWNZ (Sg) 1:15.35 200202628
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